12:03 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.

05/01/14 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis April 2014
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 4/3/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,150.75 1,150.75
Deposit 4/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 12,632.11 13,782.86
Deposit 4/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 485.30 14,268.16
Deposit 4/22/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 3,761.41 18,029.57
Deposit 4/30/2014 Interest X 4201 - Interest... 5.56 18,035.13
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 18,035.13 18,035.13
1001 - 906972 Lake Fund
Deposit 4/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 249.92 249.92
Deposit 4/22/2014 Deposit 1499 - Undep... 60.94 310.86
Deposit 4/24/2014 Interest X 4203 - Interest... 6.89 317.75
Total 1001 - 906972 Lake Fund 317.75 317.75
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 4/8/2014 Deposit X -SPLIT- 341.72 341.72
Deposit 4/22/2014 Deposit -SPLIT- 260.45 602.17
Deposit 4/24/2014 Interest X 4204 - Interest... 5.96 608.13
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 608.13 608.13
TOTAL 18,961.01 18,961.01

Page 1



